
NO. 013.- ATOMIC  ENERGY

I.
for the ATOMIC  ENERGY.

Voted Rs. 4,432,228,000   

II.
CABINET  SECRETARIAT.
`

2010-2011 2010-2011 2011-2012
Budget Revised Budget

Estimate Estimate Estimate

Rs Rs Rs

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION

017 Research and Development General Public Services 4,129,907,000   3,752,025,000   4,432,228,000   

Total 4,129,907,000   3,752,025,000   4,432,228,000   

OBJECT CLASSIFICATION

A03 Operating Expenses 4,129,907,000   3,752,025,000   4,432,228,000   

Total 4,129,907,000   3,752,025,000   4,432,228,000   

FUNCTION-cum-OBJECT Classification under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the 

ESTIMATES of the Amount required in the year ending 30 June, 2012, to defray the Other Expenses

ATOMIC  ENERGY

DEMANDS FOR GRANTS

DEMAND NO. 013
(FC21A01)


